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TableXIV.—TotalExpenditure
out
of

Public
Works

Fund
for

Buildings
and

Equipment
at
each

Mental
Hospital
from
1st
July,
1877,

to
31st

March,
1941.

Table

XIII.—Expenditureout
of

Public
Works

Fund
on

Mental
Hospital

Buildings,
etc.,

during
the

Financial
Year

ended
31st

March,
1941.

By

Authority:
E.
V.
Paul,

Government
Printer,Wellington.— 1941.

Price
9d.~\

Approximate
Cost
ofPaper.—Preparation, not

given;
printing
(545
copies),
£35.
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Total
Net

Expenditure

Mental
Hospitals.
:

1877-1931.
1931-32.
1932-33.
1933-34.
1934-35.
1935-36. j1936-37.
1937-38.
1938-39.
1939-40.
1940-41.

1st
July,
1877,
to

!
31st

March,
1941.

£

£

£

£

£

£

£

£

£

£i£
£

Auckland
..

..
230,042
621

676

155

2,321

307

842

5,658

907

7,118

2,659

251,306

Christehurch

....
291,336
4,650

7,960

3,481

23,489
12,397

23,970
16,397

6,784

17,252 j13,326

421,042

Dunedin
(The
Camp)

..
4,891

................
j

4,891

Hokitika

......
63,878
8,381

3,107

8,753

5,629

2,739

7,580

2,097

1,140

26,793

10,233

140,330

Hornby

......
11,102

'..

..................
11,102

MotuiM
Island

....
561

....................
561

Napier

......
147

....................
1

147

Nelson
and
Stoke

....
124,300

3,339

2,680

12,251

28,552
18,307
16,218

2,234

15,458
39,469
34,119
i

296,927

Puhitahi
(Kingseat)

..

16,130
16,433

10,278
35,438
29,784
21,973
65,192
52,144
71,149
62,896
45,095

!

426,512

Seaeliff
..

..

..

295,710
3,065

414

6,618

4,888

1,453

2,958

570

2,527

1,082

707
!

319,992

Tokanui
..

..

..

206,787
7,164

2,918

6,295

3,797

12,682

18,839

2,855

6,903

9,922

13,662
j

291,824

Waitati
..

..

..

30,869
936

516................
32,321

Wellington

....
29,641

....................
29,641

Wellington(Porirua)

..
344,774

1,349

207

29

170..6,510

20,502
23,948

10,894
j

6,843

415,226

Totals

....
1,650,168

45,938
28,756
j

73,020

98,630
j

69,858
142,109
102,457
128,816
175,426
126,644

2,641,822

|

|

Hospitals.

■£"
£

Auckland
..

..

..

..

..

..

..

..

..
2,659

Christchurch
..

..

..••.•....
..

..

13,326

Hokitika
..

..

..

•.

••

..

..

..

..
10,233

Nelson
and
Stoke

..

..

••

••

..

..

..

..
34,119

Porirua
..

..

..

...•....
..

..
6,843

Kingseat
..

..

..

..

..

....
..

..
45,095

Seacliff
..

..

..

..

..

..

..

..

..

707

Tokanui
..

..

....

..

••

......
13,662

Total
..

..

..

........
126,644
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